
Class Name & Age Range Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursdays Friday Saturday Sunday

Lollipops // 2-3 years
(Parent Requirement) 

 5:30pm
 

9:30am
6:30pm

  10:00am  

Little Stars // 4-5 years
(Beginners)

 5:30pm  5:45pm  10:30am  

Rising Stars // 6-7 years
(Ages 6/7)

4:30pm
4:30pm
6:15pm

4:30pm
5:30pm

6:20pm  10:00am  

Class Name & Age Range Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursdays Friday Saturday Sunday

HPA Skills Intro // 8-11 years
(Ages 8-11)

4:30pm 6:15pm 3:15pm   10:00am  

HPA Skills Advance  // 8-11 years
(Ages 8-11)

  4:30pm 4:30PM    

Soccer skills are taught progressively in ways kids understand
Introduction to group play and the importance of teamwork 

BUILDING A STRONG SOCCER FOUNDATION

OUR ESSENTIAL BENEFITS

FOR MORE INFORMATION

HAVE FRIEND(S) THAT WANT TO JOIN YOU? BOTH OF YOU WILL RECEIVE A $10
VOUCHER FOR EVERY FRIEND THAT JOINS!

*MUST BE NEW TO HPA

@hpanationdotcom

We believe learning should be fun!

LOCATION
HPA Indoor Center 
275 N Minnewawa Ave. 
Clovis, CA 93612

COST
Lollipops - $20/class 
Little Stars - $20/class 
Rising Stars - $25/class 
HPA Skills - $30/class 

*Membership required 
Seasonal (3-Months) - $25 
Annual (1 Year) - $50 

*Membership comes with kit or
jersey depending on program.

Siblings Discount (2+ Children): $15 p/child
Payment Plans Available!

CONTACT INFORMATION
info@hpanation.com 
559-472-3941 (Call) 
(833) 451-4076 (Text Line Only)

ADDITIONAL INFO:

OPEN ENROLLMENT - JOIN ANYTIME! 

HPA Kids and HPA Skills Class Schedule 
Fall 2022: August 15th - October 9th

Improves self-esteem and confidence 
Develop social skills like sharing, cooperation, and teamwork 
Kids in sports do better in school and home
Learn How to Face and Overcome Challenges
Build a Foundation for Lifelong Health

BENEFITS FROM SPORTS

www.hpanation.com

- 8 Week Season Enrollment (some
classes may be prorated to 7 weeks
due to the holiday season)
- Classes with two or fewer athletes will
merge with high enrollment athletes


