## HPA Kids and HPA Skills Class Schedule Fall 2022: August 15th - October 9th

## LOCATION

HPA Indoor Center 275 N Minnewawa Ave. Clovis, CA 93612

## COST

Lollipops - \$20/class Little Stars - \$20/class Rising Stars - \$25/class HPA Skills - \$30/class Siblings Discourt (2+ Children): \$15 p/child Payment Plans Available!

\*Membership required Seasonal (3-Months) - \$25 Annual (1 Year) - \$50

\*Membership comes with kit or jersey depending on program.

## **CONTACT INFORMATION**

info@hpanation.com 559-472-3941 (Call) (833) 451-4076 (Text Line Only)

## **ADDITIONAL INFO:**

- 8 Week Season Enrollment (some classes may be prorated to 7 weeks due to the holiday season)
- Classes with two or fewer athletes will merge with high enrollment athletes



We believe learning should be fun!

# **OPEN ENROLLMENT – JOIN ANYTIME!**

Class Name & Age Range	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursdays	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Lollipops // 2-3 years (Parent Requirement)		5:30pm	9:30am 6:30pm			10:00am	
Little Stars // 4-5 years (Beginners)		5:30pm		5:45pm		10:30am	
Rising Stars // 6-7 years (Ages 6/7)	4:30pm	4:30pm 6:15pm	4:30pm 5:30pm	6:20pm		10:00am	
Class Name & Age Range	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursdays	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
HPA Skills Intro // 8-11 years (Ages 8-11)	4:30pm	6:15pm	3:15pm			10:00am	
HPA Skills Advance  // 8-11 years [Ages 8-11]			4:30pm	4:30PM			

## **OUR ESSENTIAL BENEFITS**

### **BUILDING A STRONG SOCCER FOUNDATION**

- Soccer skills are taught progressively in ways kids understand
- Introduction to group play and the importance of teamwork

#### **BENEFITS FROM SPORTS**

- Improves self-esteem and confidence
- Develop social skills like sharing, cooperation, and teamwork
- Kids in sports do better in school and home
- Learn How to Face and Overcome Challenges
- Build a Foundation for Lifelong Health

## FOR MORE INFORMATION







HAVE FRIEND(S) THAT WANT TO JOIN YOU? BOTH OF YOU WILL RECEIVE A \$10 VOUCHER FOR EVERY FRIEND THAT JOINS!